5/5/20	Н0		

INS. CASE OWNER:

# CC6/CTI19016040/Aha3112

LKK: IDAC:

ASSIGNMENT

Surveyor:

Pre-assign / CCU / FTE

**ADRIAN** 

DOI: 09/09/2019

Date / Time: 09/09/2019

Registered in Merimen:

	Insured Vehicle !
F	Name of Insured
	Insured Tel No

Insured Vehicle No.

**GBB 1255R** 

ABS LVASING SUS

Claim No. Policy No.

Insured Tel No.

HP:

Make / Model

Excess Sec II :S\$ Is driver the owner?

( YES / NO

D.O.A: 05/09/2019 14:00

Place of Accident

Nature of Accident :

OI GIA REPORT: YES NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES NO

If NO, Driver Name / Age: Driver Tel No.:

(V/L: YES INO)

SMJ 4492E

Insured Liability

Final? Yes/No



INSRS: WSP: NHT

Tel: Liability: RMKS:

Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)

S\$



INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:



INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:



INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:

RMKS:	RMKS: KNKS:	KMKS.
Date/ Time		
	SMJ 4492E - X	STAGE DATE/PIC
	GBB 1255R - CC6/AIG10012984/Ka2r1q2; DOA:1/7/10 - NA/III16007516/k4; DOA: 24/04/2016	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
	- NA/III16007516/k4; DOA: 24/04/2016	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
	- OF INSTRUCTED NOT TO SETTLY YET.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
	PENDING OI RENTAL AGREEMENT.	Call OI:
		After call ltr to OI: STOM - UC
PIOIIO	- PILE REVIEWED. OID REPORTED HE	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
- HOA	KEVETREED 4 HIT OF BESIDE HIM.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
	- HINTUISED	After call ltr to OI:
Holla	ON MORNED TO DO DO.	Authorisation To Act:
Plo 119	- SEND NAMELS IN EMINAN TO OI TO WORKEN	Release Voucher:
	TO CLAME IN NOD MANES.	Final Repair Bill:
	- HER KREDUL HOLE MYONDILLE MENDONIN	Car Rental Invoice:
	KEROUT DONE	Towing Invoice
	ORIGINAL TO LOD IN	LTA/GIA:
25/10/19	- GRETE MANDETE HALBONET -LO CALI	Medical Bill:
11/02/2020	OLI WASKONPO WANDLER	PIR:
1110212010	SOND ACCEPTANCE BUILT TO TP	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD
	AU DOCE IN ORDER.	
	10 CL098.	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICT	E Date/Time: 10/10/19 Sent By: VIC	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS 3,895.70, (3 days) Reduction: G7 %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 1402/1010 Confirm with SUKY	Email Cal
Final Liability:	% (Agree) / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :
Repair Cost: (いばか)	ss 4,167.95	COID PLENTINGED 4 HIT TO
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS - ( days)	
.oss of Use (LOU):	ss 240.00(s 60 x 4 days)	0EN57
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS — (S x days)	SOME VISITA
OR only LOU onl		1 02 1.00
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7.45	WI THE
Medical:	ss -	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format:
egal Cost	SS - (e.g. row independent)	3) Survey fee: 4 400.00
Fotal:	SS 4, A15. 40 Global Sum SS: -	
	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
FINAL PAYMENT	the terms were	
Payee 1:	33 TOO TO Maine I.	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	

Name 3:

EmperiForms:

Lump Sum / LE fr / L

	NGF.	Second Serversion		
usa CEo By.	ASS	SIGNMENT		
	10.002	5 m T4492E- 2019 March		
From:	Date	Type: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /		
Estimated Cost:	The state of the s	Truck / Trailer or		
OD/TP/WS/T	P RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/ transfor		
To Inspect Vehic	le No:	Make: Hyundai Avante c.c 1581 Colour Silves AIC: Insured/Std/NI/NA		
at Workshop m/s		Golour Silves A.G. Insured / Std / NI / NA		
ho		Sp.Reading \$747. T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA		
Insured:		Eng/No:		
Policy No.		CINO: KMHD841CMK4865981		
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good) Fair / Poor / Burnt		
Sum Insured.	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or		
(Client's Recor	rd)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or		
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil / \$/Rim / STD A/Rim or		
		Tyre Size: F: 205/55R16		
(Policy Conditi	ion)	R: 205/55 RI6		
110	h had commenced its N/S O/S			
	at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OT KUMLO.		
Bal. or Market V	(alue:	Front Rear		
IDAC Accident F		R/Bal. Ob mm R/Bal. Ob mm		
GIA / PR See	port.	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm		
Est Repairs:	3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 09/09/19.		
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at NHT		
	Manager Committee Committe	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or		
CA / REV /	REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OU	JT F.204 0/5.		
Date:	Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision		
Date / Time	Action / Instruction China			
	TP Longer.			
	P P 43,89	E 79		
		: 48.041.42 (F1.)		
	PV :			
	Nett.			
7-1	710.1			
Date/Time, File Pa	rss 107 : Prelli, Report	Days Of Repair:		
	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:		
1) Date/Time, File Ri		Transportation:		
	Add E	Sito Inon (\$ ) Saps Si		

: Interview (\$

Tech, Invs (2

theeless a

) Flidge

) Oher:

1993

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

TBA

Date:

10.10.2019

Our ref:

CC6/CTI19016040/Aha3

The Motor Claims Department
M/s CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SMJ 4492E

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>09.09.2019</u> at the premises of M/s <u>NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD</u> and have the following to report:

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	11,936.70	
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	3,895.28	
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$		
Market Value	: S\$	)(#)	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	920	
Nett Value	: S\$	) <del>-</del> 1	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Front O/S Portion



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

3 days

Yours faithfully,

ADRIAN LING

Licensed Appraiser

#### -> Back to OneMotoring

#### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

#### Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

419F

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SMJ4492E

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended Deregistration Date:

05 Sep 2019 HYUNDAI

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

AD AVANTE 1.6 GLS (A) S

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year: Silver 2019

Engine No.:

G4FGKU094850

Chassis No.:

KMHD841CMKU865981

Maximum Power Output:

93.8 kW (125 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$14,623.00

Original Registration Date:

05 Mar 2019

First Registration Date:

05 Mar 2019

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$14,623.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

Yes

PARF Eligibility:

04 Mar 2029

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: PARF Rebate Amount:

\$10,967.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

04 Mar 2029

COE Category:

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW

(130bhp)

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

\$26,170.00

\$24,850.00

COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount:

\$35,817.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Sep 2019

OK



# 新福德車廠私人有限公司

# NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K

WOOT AH SENG Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883 05/09/2019

TP China.

Vic

Accident date: 05/09/2019

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SMJ4492E HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 A '19

CHASSIS: KMHD841CMKU865981

S/N	QTY	ITEMS	U/PRICE	AMOUNT
1	1	Front Grille ENG		\$1,082.90
2	8	Front Grille Clip	\$6.50	\$52.00
3	1	Front Bumper peland		\$634.40
4	8	Front Bumper Clip New	\$6.50	\$52,003
5	1	Front Bumper Towing Cover Abe New		\$25.00
6	1	Front Bumper Inner Sponge 2		\$130.70
7	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement		\$695.80
8	1	Front R/H Bumper Side Retainer		\$33.70
9	1	Front R/H Bumper Side Lamp		\$328.00
10	1	Front R/H Bumper Air Duct Cover Deloined		\$24.40
11	1	Front R/H Head Lamp Lt		\$1,756.00
12	1	Front R/H Head Lamp Lower Bracket +44 ~		\$48.00
13	1	Front R/H Fender Report		\$966.80
14	1	Front R/H Fender Cowling Zayan		\$85.70 -
15	8	Front R/H Fender Cowling Clip	\$6.50	\$52.00-
16	1	Front R/H Rim Lt		\$896.30
17	1	Front R/H Tyre		\$380.00
18	1	Front R/H Lower Arm 2		\$326.00
19	1	Front R/H Knuckle Arm		\$363.00
20	1	Front R/H Knuckle Arm Bearing		\$452.00
21	1	Front R/H Shock Absorber		\$372.00

2672.88

Subtotal:-

\$8,756.70

3669.10

2935.28.

### Labour charges

To remove & refit front undercarriage

\$380.00

To check wheel alignment

\$150.00 80

To check wiring

\$100.0030

Tuff kote

\$150.00 ×

Panel beating

8#96 U

\$1,200.00

Spray painting

\$1,200,00 450

Subtotal:-

\$3,180.00

Total:-

\$11,936.70

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total: 3482.88

told: 3895.28.

#### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 21 November, 2019 2:50 PM

To:

Tan Kah Leong; Alfred Toh; Chee So Chow; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

OUR REF:SNM19D204207-GBB1255R-TKL- Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB1255R (OI: CTI - TBA) AND SMJ4492E (TP: LKK REF - CC6/CTI19016040/Aha3)

on 05/09/2019

Attachments:

LKK INSPECTION REPORT.PDF; LKK ADJUSTMENT REPORT.PDF; LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS.PDF; LKK REINSPECTION PHOTOS.PDF; LKK AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS.PDF;

TP LOD.PDF; Email to OI dd 151019.pdf; LETTER TO OI.PDF

Dear Sir,

Please note that officer in charge - Kah Leong

Dear Kah leong,

Fya

Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, November 21, 2019 1:20 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Admin A; Tan Kah Leong; Alfred Toh; Chee So Chow; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB1255R (OI: CTI - TBA) AND SMJ4492E

(TP: LKK REF - CC6/CTI19016040/Aha3) on 05/09/2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the below email.

For your approval and/or further instructions please.

Thank you.

#### Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From:

Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 17 September, 2019 9:21 PM Mei Kwan (LKKAuto); Claims Dept of CTI

To: Cc:

CS A Team; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Tan Kah Leong; Alfred Toh

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB1255R (OI: CTI - TBA) AND

SMJ4492E (TP: LKK REF - CC6/CTI19016040/Aha3) on 05/09/2019

Attachments:

SMM19D204207C01 - INSURED SAS REPORT.pdf

Categories:

**HMK** 

Dear all

Please see insured's report.

The claim handler is Tan Kah Leong currently on MC. Please do not settle the case at this juncture as we need to obtain a copy of rental agreement from our insured as required by its motor policy.

Regards

#### Chee So Chow (Ms)

Deputy Manager Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Direct (65) 6389 6176

Fax (65) 6224 7175 / 6224 7478 Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

#### Disclaimer:

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, September 16, 2019 3:39 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBB1255R (OI: CTI - TBA) AND SMJ4492E (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/CTI19016040/Aha3) on 05/09/2019

# 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

#### Assignment

Го:	New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd	(Workshop)

I/We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you to receive payment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s).

I/We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concerned.

I/We confirm that by this assignment, I/we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. If a cheque is sent to me/us, I/we shall return same to the sender as I/we am/are precluded from accepting any payment.

Dated this		0 day of	09	20	_1~
Signature		Vine	1 .		
Name	1	- WOOT AN	Cerro		
ID No.	1	500754	19F		
Address	3	7			
Witness Signature	:		111-121-1222		
Witness Name	*	Chew Yue Yin			
Witness ID		S8826618H			
Witness Address	:	1 Kaki Bukit Aver	nue 6 #01-43		



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

200		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
CHIN	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/CTI190160	40/Aha3n2
	ISON ROAD #16-0 INGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 17-02-2020 Code: CTI	
		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
	Insured Veh.	GBB 1255R	Veh. Inspected	SMJ 4492E
	Policy No.	DMCVSN1928091900	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM19D204207	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	09/09/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI AVANTE	c.c	1591
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2019
	Chassis No.	KMHD841CMKU865981	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	5747	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.	AND LEGICAL STATE	Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	кимно	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	кимно	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	кимно	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	кимно	6 mm
١.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT O/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	05/09/2019	Inspection Date	09/09/2019
	Survey held at	NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR	PTE LTD	
	4950	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #0 SINGAPORE 417883	1-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUK	UT
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS , WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	s



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMJ 4492E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	1,082.90	,
8	FRONT GRILLE CLIP @\$6.50	NOT NECESSARY	52.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	634.40	634.40
8	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$6.50	NECESSARY	52.00	30.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER	NOT NECESSARY	25.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	NOT NECESSARY	130.70	
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	695.80	
1	FRONT R/H BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	NOT NECESSARY	33.70	
1	FRONT R/H BUMPER SIDE LAMP	CRACKED	328.00	328.00
1	FRONT R/H BUMPER AIR DUCT COVER	DEFORMED	24.40	24.40
1	FRONT R/H HEAD LAMP	CUT	1,756.00	1,756.00
1	FRONT R/H HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	48.00	
1	FRONT R/H FENDER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	966.80	
1	FRONT R/H FENDER COWLING	NOT NECESSARY	85.70	
8	FRONT R/H FENDER COWLING CLIP @\$6.50	NOT NECESSARY	52.00	
1	FRONT R/H RIM	CUT	896.30	896.30
1	FRONT R/H TYRE	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
1	FRONT R/H LOWER ARM	NOT NECESSARY	326.00	
1	FRONT R/H KNUCKLE ARM	NOT NECESSARY	363.00	
1	FRONT R/H KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	NOT NECESSARY	452.00	,
1	FRONT R/H SHOCK ABSORBER	NOT NECESSARY	372.00	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT			-733.82
			8,756.70	2,935.28
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		150.00	80.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		100.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT R/H FENDER .		1,200.00	400.00

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI19016040/Aha3n2



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,200.00	450.00
	7 A M ( 2011 ) ( 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1 C 1		3,180.00	960.00
	GRAND TOTAL		11,936.70	3,895.28
a light	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	STATE OF THE STATE		3,895.28

Report Ref No. CC6/CTI19016040/Aha3n2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.